Yo u r G a t e w a y t o b e t t e r Wa t e r Te s t i n g
REDEFINING WATER ANALYSIS!!!
MULTIPLE
SEGMENTS
ShuddhCheck Kit
DRINKING
WATER
SURFACE

drop. Because when it comes to water, only the best will do!
Join the Lovibond® family. Test better. Live better.
ORDERING INFORMATION
14C+ Years of
Excellence
Manufacturing and Supplying Equipment,
Reagents & Standards
Lovibond® and Tintometer® are Registered Trademarks of The Tintometer® Group.
Registered office in England Number 45024.
Tintometer India Pvt. Ltd.
2nd, 3rd & 4th Floor, Door No: 7-2-C-14
Sanathnagar Industrial Estate
Hyderabad - 500018
Telangana, India
1 800 599 3891/3892
Lovibond® Water Testing
Analysis Range Gradations Pack Size Method Type Order code
Fluoride 0-3 ppm 0, 0.5, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 3.0 100 Xylenol Orange Colour Card IN415010MK
pH 2-13 2, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 100 Universal indiacator Colour Card IN415020MK
FRC 0-3 ppm 0, 0.2, 0.5, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 3.0 100 DPD Colour Card IN415030MK
Nitrate NEDA method 0-150 ppm 0, 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150 100 NEDA Colour Card IN415040MK
Turbidity 0-80 NTU 0, 0-10, 10-20, 20-40, 40-60, 60-80 100 Sacchi Disc Colour Card IN415050MK
Iron HR 0-4 ppm 0, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 3.0, 4.0 100 Thiocyanate Colour Card IN415060MK
Silica VLR 0- 0.25 as Si
0, 0.01, 0.025, 0.05, 0.075, 0.1, 0.15,
0.175, 0.2, 0.225, 0.25
100 Hetero polyblue Colour Card IN415110MK
Iron DLR 0- 0.5 ppm 0, 0.1, 0.2, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5 100 Phenanthroline Colour Card IN415120MK
Hydrazine LR  IW Kit 0- 0.1 ppm
0, 0.01, 0.02, 0.03, 0.04, 0.05, 0.06, 0.08,
0.1
100 PD MAB Colour Card IN415130MK
Hydrazine HR IW Kit 0.2- 1 ppm 0.2, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5, 0.6, 0.7, 0.8, 1 100 PD MAB Colour Card IN415140MK
Silica  HR IW Kit 0-100 ppm as SiO2 0, 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100 100 Hetero polyblue Colour Card IN415150MK
Silica LR IW Kit 0 -2 ppm 0, 0.1, 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2 100 Hetero polyblue Colour Card IN415160MK
Silica MR IW Kit 0-10 ppm as SiO2 0, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10 100 Hetero polyblue Colour Card IN415170MK
Sulphate  IW Kit 0- 500 ppm
0, 25, 50, 75, 100, 150, 200, 300, 400,
500
100 Barium Chloride Colour Card IN415180MK
pH 4.5-9 pH 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9 100 Universal indicator Colour Card IN415220MK
DO 1-10 ppm 0, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 100 Phenanthroline Colour Card IN415230MK
Nitrite 0-0.5 ppm
0, 0.025, 0.05, 0.075, 0.1, 0.15, 0.2, 0.25,
0.3, 0.35, 0.4, 0.5
100 Griess Reaction Colour Card IN415250MK
Ammonium 0-5 ppm 0, 0.25, 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5 100 Indophenol blue Colour Card IN415260MK
Ammonia 0-10 ppm 0, 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 100 Nessler Colour Card IN415270MK
Phosphate 0-2.5 ppm
0, 0.25, 0.5, 0.75, 1, 1.25, 1.5, 1.75, 2,
2.25, 2.5
100
Phosphomolybdenum
Blue
Colour Card IN415280MK
Iron LR- I 0-2ppm 0, 0.2, 0.3, 0.6, 0.8, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0 100 Phenanthroline Colour Card IN415310MK
Chloride 0-1000 ppm 100 Silver Nitrate Drop Test IN416010MK
Hardness LR 0-50 ppm 100 EDTA Drop Test IN416020MK
Hardness MR 0-500 ppm 100 EDTA Drop Test IN416030MK
Hardness HR 0-3000 ppm 100 EDTA Drop Test IN416040MK
Total Alkalinity 0-1000 ppm 100 Acidimetric Drop Test IN416050MK
Carbonate Hardness 0-400 ppm 100 Acidimetric Drop Test IN416170MK